6/19/25, 1:46 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 62302643

Report Date: June 19, 2025 | 1:37 p.m. EDT
Eﬂﬁﬂmm* Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2016 NISSAN MAXIMA 3.55

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
1N4AABGAPOGC446129

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reparted Odometer: 139,543 KM

Low B ND Reported >
Kilometres™ Accidents™

Lien Record(s) Found

A ;

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 18 Service Records Found
Found Ontario (Normal)

s
)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

£ i ' |
? &% ' Questions? We're here (o help.
b 49 _ i Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on inforimation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of June 19, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FEIhxbRB%2BbCA5Wz%2BwHJzUDOI3sV5mvVY
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6/19/25, 1:46 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

Lien Check

| @ Lien Record(s) found in Ontario.

How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in If for some reason our lien check fails to

each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable

Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where lien status of a vehicle at the time of the

it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

title in any U.S. state. party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount

of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five

Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendars that there is no lien on the vehicle.

@;& Accident/Damage

l € There are no accidents/damage reperted on this vehicle,

Registration

{ & This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.

' We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuill, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2016 Apr 14 401 Dixie Nissan Vehicle serviced
Mfssissauga' Ontario, Canada . Pre-delivery inspection completed

*  VIN glass etching vin etched
Windshield washer checked

2016 May 10 401 Dixie Nissan Vehicle serviced

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada * Pre-delivery inspection completed
+  Wing/spoiler installed

+  Vehicle washed/detailed
2016 Aug 23 8,238 KM Maple Nissan Vehicle serviced
Maple, Ontario, Canada + Airfilter checked

Computer reprogrammed
Qil and Tilter changed

TNJAABAPCGLA467 29
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6/19/25, 1:46 PM

2016 Nov 25

2017 Mar 31

2017 Sep 30

2017 Dec 2

2018 Mar 23

2018 Nov 19

2019 Apr 12

2019 Sep 21

2019 Nov 16

2020 Mar 16

2020 Jul 30

2023 0a 5

2024 Aug 22

2025]an 3

ODOMETER

15,781 KM

23,189 KM

32,319 KM

35,064 KM

39,574 KM

47,363 KM

52,830 KM

60,935 KM

63,279 KM

67,406 KM

119,758 KM

128,144 KM

133,629 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

The Car Club 417
Gloucester, Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutaCare Blair Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FElhxbRB%2BbCA5Wz%2BwHJzUDOI3sV5mv\VY

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection compleled
Cil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Four wheel alignment performed
Tires rotated
«  Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
v Air filter checked
Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
+  ABS module replaced
«  Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
+  Air filter checked
+  Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Oiland filter changed
Windshield washer checked

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
+  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
«  Exhaust system checked
Exhaust repaired
+ Oil and filter changed
+ Windshield washer checked

Vehicle serviced
«  Brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brakes replaced

TNAAABAPOGCA4E" 29
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2025)un 13

ODOMETER

139,543 KM

ﬂ Open Recalls

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

NAPA AutoCare Blair Automotive
Arnpriar, Ontario, Canada

s

£ Stolen Vehicle Check

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system checked
Qil and filter changed
«  Oil pan replaced/repaired
«  Windshield washer checked

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and nan-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact NISSAN or visit Nissan's website, (https://www.nissanusa.com/recalls-vin.htmil)

% £ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

DATE

2016 Apr 14

2016 May 9

2016 May 10

2016 Aug 23

2016 Nov 25

2017 Mar 31

2017 jul 11

2017 Sep 30

2017 Dec 2

2018 Mar 23

Detailed History

ODOMETER

8,238 KM

15,781 KM

23,189 KM

32,319 KM

35,064 KM

39,574 KM

SOURCE

401 Dixie Nissan

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Onrtario, Canada

401 Dixie Nissan

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FEIhxbRB%2BbCA5Wz%2BwHJzUDOI3sV5mvVY

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Registration [ssued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous WUse: Porsonal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

TNAAABAPOGCA46™ 79
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2018 Nov 19
2019 Apr 12
2019 Jul 11

2019 Sep 21
2019 Nov 16
2020 Mar 16
2020 Jul 8

2020 Jul 28

2020]ul 20
2020 Sep 30

2021 Dec 31

2023 0ct 5

2024 Jul 3

2024 Aug 22

2025 Jan 3

2025Jun13

ODOMETER

47,363 KM

52,830 KM

60,935 KM
63,279 KM

67,406 KM

119,758 KM

128,144 KM

133,629 KM

139,543 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Maple Nissan
Maple, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

The Car Club 417

Gloucester, Ontario, Canada

Motaor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair
Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair
Autaomaotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair
Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

NAPA AutoCare Blair
Automotive
Arnprior, Ontario, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FEIhxoRB%2BbCASWz%2BwHJzUDOI3sVSmvvY

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration [ssued or Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

New Owner Repaorted

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Qwner reported

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle calour noted as black
Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal
Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

INLAAGAPOGLA46712Y9
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6/19/25, 1:46 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

2

ln"’ Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Low Kilometres™ Badge

The CARFAX Carada Low Kilametres™ bauge is based on the odometer information repoited Lo CARTAX Conada The CARFAX Canata Low Ailomanes™ badge s avalable far veniulzs seg st o Cotada bt Fave st le el ot fuguesid 1o
CARFAX Canada via odumeter recorgs. l2ss than 18,000 kilemetres per year 10 the beginning of Septenber in the year pror o the verizlas mgdel year unul e Gare it this report was gererated

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

Tre CARFAX Canada No Reported Accldents™ bacge is based on the damage recoras and/or branding Information reported 1o CARTAX Caraca The badqge 1s avalavle for persoral verizles that ~ave orly oeen ~egistered 1 tanada andwerenet
the ume this report was ganerated, declared stolen.

ar

Tnis vehide history report s campilad from multiple dato sources, It is not always possinle for CARFAX Canada ULC or its snurce data prav ders to obtain complete infarmacon or any ore vehicle For example, (tneie inay be ather Te, tranes,
registrations, declarat:ons, accdent information, service records. recall infarmation, odameter readings of other information where discrepances 1ai apply (o tmis vebicle are not reflected in thos report CARFAX Candua and ils saurce dalg
providers receive data and information from external sources pehevee to be reliable. but no responsisility s assamed by CARFAY Car P ppuets are prerpoe
strictly on an as-is wherews hasis, and CARFAX Canada and i1s source data providers further expressly tisclaim all warraniies, expless or mplies, incluaing any warrariies of Tmelness, arcarary, men rastamlly. ferciaiiable qual ty or ness ‘ot a
B0 Wit A1y PO G Ay IO Al Lot Al i A e

L souree data praviders or it 107 A%y PLIOE, WEEWRLIEs 10 BITISS G

particular purpose regarding this report of its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of 115 saurce fata prowiders shall e able 1or any 1055es, xpenses o darmages un ¢
Including the acruracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any infarmation. Other nformanon about the vehicke (hal 15 ¢ subiect watter of 11y vek cle msiery re,
Canada. Use his r&part as ane important tool, alang with 2 venicle Insoection anc test drive, (o Miake 3 BeMer dee 507 300Ut yaut nextused tos By hraarg remesir g nulus us
terms and conditions 0 CARTAX Canada's Conditons of Use and ary CARFAX Caraca [ne User Luence =3:h Ty be arences from ure L me by CARTAX Canace

Cluding problerys, May rotheve Leen reoorted (0 (AR-AL

Cve e TSy TRROr fode T e 00 e bione by all 3 the

CMEE D

ha s A artas o

Do tariav prvacy Tegabioaind t

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All nights reserved. Emmﬁm&} *

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FEIhxbRB%2BbCA5Wz%2BwHJzUDQI3sV5mvVY
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